Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012
Page | 1
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
A Leading Manufacturer of Quality Thermocouple and RTD Assemblies Since 1972

1" NPT .260 1 1/16" 5/8" 3C
.385 1 1/16" 49/64" 4C
How to Order:
Example: 3C60-7 1/2
Process Thread = 1" NPT
Bore = .260"
"Q" = 1 1/16"
"D" = 5/8"
Material = Inconel 600
"U" = 7 1/2"
Series D: Threaded Tapered Stem Lagging Thermowells
Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012
Page | 3
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
A Leading Manufacturer of Quality Thermocouple and RTD Assemblies Since 1972
Process Thread Bore Q D Ordering Code
Type Material "T" "U"
1/2" NPT .260 11/16" 5/8" 1/2 D  Select Material Code from Here Standard "T" & "U" Dimensions:
------
Specify in Inches
"T"
2"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
"U"
2 1/2"
4 1/2"
7 1/2"
10 1/2"
13 1/2"
19 1/2"
- - - -
3/4" NPT .260 7/8" 5/8" 1D
.385 7/8" 49/64" 2D
1" NPT .260 1 1/16" 5/8" 3D
.385 1 1/16" 49/64" 4D
How to Order:
Example: 4D40-T2-2 1/2